FY24 Total Budget

Statutory Funding
DMF
Discretionary Funding

VGSC Earned
Revenue

Total Revenue

Administrative

Sales

Marketing
Destination Exp.
Total Expenses

FY24 Proposed

In Thousands

$3,404

$6,312

$4,173
$395

$14,284
$1,248
$1,850
$10,578
$1,831

$15,508

Net Income

($1,226)

@)visitgreenvillesc



	Slide 1
	Slide 2: April FY23 YTD Financials
	Slide 3: Projected Reserve Balance
	Slide 4: FY24 Revenue Budget
	Slide 5: FY24 Expense Budget
	Slide 6: Major Areas of Expense Consolidation
	Slide 7: Admin Budget Notes
	Slide 8: FY24 Admin Expenses
	Slide 9: Sales Budget Notes
	Slide 10: FY24 Sales Expenses
	Slide 11: Marketing Budget Notes
	Slide 12: FY24 Marketing Expenses
	Slide 13: Destination Experiences Budget Notes
	Slide 14: FY24 Destination Experiences Expenses
	Slide 15: FY24 Total Budget
	Slide 16: FY24 Total Budget



