## FY24 Total Budget

	FY24 Proposed In Thousands
Statutory Funding	\$3,404
DMF	\$6,312
Discretionary Funding	\$4,173
VGSC Earned Revenue	\$395
Total Revenue	\$14,284
Administrative	\$1,248
Sales	\$1,850
Marketing	\$10,578
Destination Exp.	\$1,831
Total Expenses	\$15,508
Net Income	(\$1,226)